
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199904200001
65991

04/20/1999
08:50:19

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOTHARD,
DEBORAH A

199904200001
66001

04/20/1999
08:50:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HYDE,
RONNIE

199711050003
62171

199904200001
66021

04/20/1999
08:50:21

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMRAMS,
EDWARD

199905050001
87281

05/05/1999
10:33:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HARMON,
RANDALL

199905260002
20911

05/26/1999
12:51:44

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILSON,
DEBRA J

199802040000
35961

199905260002
20881

05/26/1999
12:51:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILSON,
KAREN

199802040000
35911

199905260002
20891

05/26/1999
12:51:43

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HICKS,
REGINA S

199807130002
65031

199905260002
20871

05/26/1999
12:51:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ISBELL,
SCOTT G

199806020002
01761

199905200002
11561

05/20/1999
09:44:11

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORGAN,
RICKI

199905200002
11581

05/20/1999
09:44:13

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REED, IAN

199905200002
11611

05/20/1999
09:44:16

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RYANS,
TAMMY

199905210002
13531

05/21/1999
09:45:36

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LESPI, JENNY
K

199711250003
84171

199905210002
13541

05/21/1999
09:45:37

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCFARLAND,
BOBBY D

199610100003
38031

199905210002
13571

05/21/1999
09:45:41

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCFARLAND,
BOBBY D

199901280000
38661

199905210002
13561

05/21/1999
09:45:39

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCFARLAND,
BOBBY

199710150003
35511

199905210002
13591

05/21/1999
09:45:44

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCFARLAND,
BOBBY D

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

199906100002
43831

06/10/1999
10:52:27

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
KAREN

199907150002
95851

07/15/1999
10:00:02

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE NORTON,
REBECCA A

9 98 Lot#:36 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:98



199906230002
61661

06/23/1999
10:46:37

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STEPHENS,
PAMELA

199812210005
07691

199906230002
61651

06/23/1999
10:46:36

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TYSON,
MATTIE L

199811250004
69941

199906250002
65721

06/25/1999
09:33:15

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, BILLY Sec:04
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199908310003
65661

08/31/1999
10:26:46

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BRAMBILA,
JESUS
JUAREZ

199704110001
12441

199910290004
45601

10/29/1999
08:33:31

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOTHARD,
TONY W

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199910250004
37811

10/25/1999
08:06:28

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, BILLY
R

199910250004
37881

10/25/1999
08:06:35

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WYATT,
MARCUS

199910250004
37911

10/25/1999
08:06:39

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITFIELD,
DEBRA

199910250004
37971

10/25/1999
08:06:44

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING, LLOYD
B

199910250004
38051

10/25/1999
08:06:53

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATSON,
KIMBERLY

199910250004
38061

10/25/1999
08:06:54

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNTON,
WANDA NIX

199910250004
38111

10/25/1999
08:06:59

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOOTHE,
MICHAEL


