	Search Cr	iteria Filte	ers Applied	: Party Se	eq= 1,0; Na	ame= FIRS	ST FAMIL	Y FINANC	IAL SERV	ICES INC	•
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199904200001 65991	04/20/1999 08:50:19	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOTHARD, DEBORAH A						
199904200001 66001	04/20/1999 08:50:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HYDE, RONNIE					199711050003 62171	
199904200001 66021	04/20/1999 08:50:21	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMRAMS, EDWARD						
199905050001 87281	05/05/1999 10:33:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARMON, RANDALL						
199905260002 20911	05/26/1999 12:51:44	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILSON, DEBRA J					199802040000 35961	
199905260002 20881	05/26/1999 12:51:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILSON, KAREN					199802040000 35911	
199905260002 20891	05/26/1999 12:51:43	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HICKS, REGINA S					199807130002 65031	
199905260002 20871	05/26/1999 12:51:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ISBELL, SCOTT G					199806020002 01761	
199905200002 11561	05/20/1999 09:44:11	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORGAN, RICKI						
199905200002 11581	05/20/1999 09:44:13	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REED, IAN						
199905200002 11611	05/20/1999 09:44:16	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RYANS, TAMMY						
199905210002 13531	05/21/1999 09:45:36	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LESPI, JENNY K					199711250003 84171	
199905210002 13541	05/21/1999 09:45:37	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCFARLAND, BOBBY D					199610100003 38031	
199905210002 13571	05/21/1999 09:45:41	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCFARLAND, BOBBY D					199901280000 38661	
199905210002 13561	05/21/1999 09:45:39	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCFARLAND, BOBBY					199710150003 35511	
199905210002 13591	05/21/1999 09:45:44	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCFARLAND, BOBBY D						Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
199906100002 43831	06/10/1999 10:52:27	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, KAREN						
199907150002 95851	07/15/1999 10:00:02	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NORTON, REBECCA A			9	98		Lot#:36 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:98

		1							
199906230002 61661	06/23/1999 10:46:37	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	STEPHENS, PAMELA			199812210005 07691	
199906230002 61651	06/23/1999 10:46:36	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TYSON, MATTIE L			199811250004 69941	
199906250002 65721	06/25/1999 09:33:15	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, BILLY				Sec:04 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199908310003 65661	08/31/1999 10:26:46	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAMBILA, JESUS JUAREZ			199704110001 12441	
199910290004 45601	10/29/1999 08:33:31	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOTHARD, TONY W				Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199910250004 37811	10/25/1999 08:06:28	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, BILLY R				
199910250004 37881	10/25/1999 08:06:35	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WYATT, MARCUS				
199910250004 37911	10/25/1999 08:06:39	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITFIELD, DEBRA				
199910250004 37971	10/25/1999 08:06:44	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KING, LLOYD B				
199910250004 38051	10/25/1999 08:06:53	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATSON, KIMBERLY				
199910250004 38061	10/25/1999 08:06:54	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THORNTON, WANDA NIX				
199910250004 38111	10/25/1999 08:06:59	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOOTHE, MICHAEL				